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Title

REL 200B Foundtnl
Theories of Rel

Instructors:
Mairaj Syed

REL 210A Topics-
American Rel Clts

Instructors:
Meaghan O Keefe

RST 001 Survey of
Religion

Instructors:
Wendy Terry

2 TA(s) requested

RST 001E
Fundamentalism

RST 006 Intro Health
Humanities

Instructors:
Meaghan O Keefe

Section

001

001

A01

TAs:
Sulaiman
Shahryar

A02

TAs:
Sulaiman
Shahryar

AO03

TAs:
Benjamin
Steele-
Fisher

A04

TAs:
Benjamin
Steele-
Fisher

AO01

A02

001

CRN

44500

45011

45000

45001

45002

45003

44678

44679

No
CRN

Enroliment

25

25

25

23

14

Seats

15

15

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Activity

Seminar

Seminar

Discussion

Lecture

Discussion

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Discussion

Lecture

Discussion

Lecture

Discussion

Lecture

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/61/2022/01

Days

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

TR

TR

Schedule Summary Report - Religious Studies - Winter Quarter - 2022-23

Start

3:10 PM

2:10 PM

5:10 PM

10:00 AM

6:10 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

5:10 PM

6:10 PM

10:00 AM

5:10 PM

10:30 AM

6:10 PM

10:30 AM

End

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:50 AM

7:00 PM

10:50 AM

10:50 AM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:50 AM

6:00 PM

11:50 AM

7:00 PM

11:50 AM

Location

OLSON
00159

WELLMN
00025

OLSON
00105

YOUNG
00194

OLSON
00105

YOUNG
00194

YOUNG
00194

OLSON
00261

OLSON
00261

YOUNG
00194

WELLMN
00203

WELLMN
00230

WELLMN
00127

WELLMN
00230

1/20/2023, 7:15 AM
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Title

RST 021 The Bible

Instructors:
Seth Sanders

RST 060 Intro to
Islam

Instructors:
Mairaj Syed

2 TA(s) requested

RST 069 Hindu
Mythology

Instructors:
Layne Little

1 TA(s) requested

RST 141C New Test
Lit: Paul

Instructors:
Wendy Terry

RST 152 Justice in
MDH

Instructors:
Meaghan O Keefe

RST 155A Bhakti to
1200 CE

Instructors:
Archana Venkatesan

2 0f3

Section

001

A01

TAs:
Stephanie
Milton

A02

TAs:
Stephanie
Milton

A03

TAs:
Aron
Tillema

A04

TAs:
Aron
Tillema

AO01

TAs:
Walker
Rhea

A02

TAs:
Walker
Rhea

001

001

001

CRN

45004

44682

44683

44684

44685

44686

44687

44689

41361

45428

Enroliment

38

24

18

25

18

24

25

31

14

19

Seats

40

25

25

25

25

25

25

35

25

35

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/61/2022/01

Activity Days

Lecture MWF

Lecture/Discussion TR

Term T

Paper/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion TR

Term T
Paper/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion TR

Term w
Paper/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion TR

Term W
Paper/Discussion

Lecture TR

Term T

Paper/Discussion

Lecture TR

Term T
Paper/Discussion

Discussion MW

Lecture MW

Discussion TR

Lecture/Discussion M

Start

12:10 PM

9:00 AM

5:10 PM

9:00 AM

6:10 PM

9:00 AM

5:10 PM

9:00 AM

6:10 PM

3:10 PM

5:10 PM

3:10 PM

6:10 PM

1:40 PM

12:10 PM

3:10 PM

2:10 PM

End

1:00 PM

10:20 AM

6:00 PM

10:20 AM

7:00 PM

10:20 AM

6:00 PM

10:20 AM

7:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

1:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

Location

GIEDT
01006

WELLMN
00234

WELLMN
00201

WELLMN
00234

WELLMN
00119

WELLMN
00234

WELLMN
00207

WELLMN
00234

WELLMN
00123

OLSON
00147

WELLMN
00203

OLSON
00147

WELLMN
00203

TLC 03214
TLC 03214

NOFAC
00000

OLSON
00207

1/20/2023, 7:15 AM
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Title

RST 158 The
Ramayana

Instructors:
Archana Venkatesan

RST 171 Buddhist
Art

Instructors:
Unassigned ,
Layne Little

RST 190 Seminar

Instructors:
Naomi Janowitz

Section

AO01

001

CRN

No
CRN

44957

45220

Enroliment

17

14

Seats

50

20

Activity

Lecture

Discussion

Seminar

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/61/2022/01

Days

TR

TR

Start

12:10 PM

5:10 PM

1:40 PM

End

1:30 PM

6:00 PM

3:00 PM

Location

ART 00217

OLSON
00158

OLSON
00167

1/20/2023, 7:15 AM



